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Rattrapage 
9 222235006219 AISSANI DIAEDDINE Macro Economie 2 10.0 1

13 222235099607 ARIFI RAYANE Macro Economie 2 10.0 3
28 222235087005 BELKHIRI AYOUB Macro Economie 2 8
35 212135013849 BENHALA ACHRAF TAKI EDDINE Macro Economie 2 3.75 10.0 3
39 181835002834 BENRAHLA MOHAMED ISLEM Macro Economie 2
56 161635001626 DAOUDI Mustafa Macro Economie 2
79 222235052310 GHODBANE HIBATERRAHMANE Macro Economie 2 6 12.0
83 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Macro Economie 2 12.0

100 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Macro Economie 2 0 12.0
113 222235022017 LOMBARKIA TAYSSIR MOHAMED SADDEK Macro Economie 2 0 11.0 0
126 222235006304 MOULAHCENE ABDERRAOUF Macro Economie 2 0 14.0 0
135 212135018782 SLIMANI Rami Macro Economie 2 5.25 1

5 222235022615 ACHIKA LINA MANAR Ethique des Affaires 10 // 14
23 222235022513 BELHOUCHAT ABDELMOUGHITH Ethique des Affaires //
47 222235006006 CHOUATI DHIKRA Ethique des Affaires // 10
50 222235077401 DAHMANI ASMAA Ethique des Affaires // 10
86 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Ethique des Affaires //
93 222235005903 KABAB BADR EDDINE Ethique des Affaires 5 // 11

110 222235022506 LAOUAR ABDEREZAK Ethique des Affaires 2 //
115 222235022017 LOMBARKIA TAYSSIR MOHAMED SADDEK Ethique des Affaires 12 //

2 222235006210 ABDELMADJID CHAIMA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle
8 222235006219 AISSANI DIAEDDINE Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 3.5 11.5 2

12 222235110306 ALIKA SANA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 11.0
15 222235099607 ARIFI RAYANE Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 14.5
17 222235006211 BAGHZIME CHAIMA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 3 13
20 222235112502 BARECHE ZAKARIA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 1.5 12.5 5
22 222235022513 BELHOUCHAT ABDELMOUGHITH Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle
30 202035003840 BENCHADI Adel Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle
37 212135013849 BENHALA ACHRAF TAKI EDDINE Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 8
45 212135003835 BOUSSADIA CHAKIB Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 10.0
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49 222235006006 CHOUATI DHIKRA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 2 11.25 6
54 222235006707 DAMBRI MANAR Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 3 11.0 3.5
64 212135000991 DJELLAKH Rabab Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 10
68 222235023208 FERADI YOUCEF Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 0
82 222235052310 GHODBANE HIBATERRAHMANE Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 15.0 0
88 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle
95 222235005903 KABAB BADR EDDINE Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 0 0
96 222235021718 KERBOUB AMEL Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 3 12.25

103 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 3 15.0 5
107 212135003933 LAMBARKIA MOUATEZ Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 0
109 222235022506 LAOUAR ABDEREZAK Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 5 11.0
116 222235022017 LOMBARKIA TAYSSIR MOHAMED SADDEK Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 0
118 222235064518 MAANSAR FARIDA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 12.0 2
120 222235159603 MEGUELLATI AHMED ZAKARIA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 1.5
123 222235005502 MESSARA AMEL Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 10 14.25
130 222235112505 SALHI CHIMA Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 16.5
131 222235027009 SEDRAT SOHAIB Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 8 14.25
137 212135018782 SLIMANI Rami Fondements de Recherche Opérationnelle 1 0
33 212135013849 BENHALA ACHRAF TAKI EDDINE Gestion de l'entreprise 7.5 4.5
80 222235052310 GHODBANE HIBATERRAHMANE Gestion de l'entreprise 11.5 10.0
98 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Gestion de l'entreprise 5.5

104 202035001106 KRIMIL Nabil Gestion de l'entreprise
134 212135018782 SLIMANI Rami Gestion de l'entreprise 12.0 4
73 171735017178 GHARBAOUI MOHAMMED EL AMINE Normes Comptables Internationale
10 222235006219 AISSANI DIAEDDINE Normes Comptables Internationales 11.0 15.00
36 212135013849 BENHALA ACHRAF TAKI EDDINE Normes Comptables Internationales 11.0 8.00
84 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Normes Comptables Internationales 10.5

101 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Normes Comptables Internationales 11.5 8.00
1 222235006210 ABDELMADJID CHAIMA Statistique 4 10.5
4 222235022615 ACHIKA LINA MANAR Statistique 4 11.0
7 222235006219 AISSANI DIAEDDINE Statistique 4 5

11 222235110306 ALIKA SANA Statistique 4 12.0
14 222235099607 ARIFI RAYANE Statistique 4 10.0
16 222235006211 BAGHZIME CHAIMA Statistique 4 10.0
21 222235022513 BELHOUCHAT ABDELMOUGHITH Statistique 4 11.0
27 222235087005 BELKHIRI AYOUB Statistique 4 0.5 10.0 10



29 202035003840 BENCHADI Adel Statistique 4 10.0
41 222235064404 BEROUAL ZINEB Statistique 4 10.0 1
46 212135003835 BOUSSADIA CHAKIB Statistique 4
48 222235006006 CHOUATI DHIKRA Statistique 4 11.5 10
52 222235077401 DAHMANI ASMAA Statistique 4 10.0 3
53 222235006707 DAMBRI MANAR Statistique 4 10.0 5
61 222235134814 DEBBACHE BOUCHRA Statistique 4 10.0
66 212135000991 DJELLAKH Rabab Statistique 4 10.0
81 222235052310 GHODBANE HIBATERRAHMANE Statistique 4 11.0 1
85 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Statistique 4 10.0
91 222235058603 HEMMAL KOCI Statistique 4 12.0

102 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Statistique 4 1 10.0 1
105 202035001106 KRIMIL Nabil Statistique 4
106 212135003933 LAMBARKIA MOUATEZ Statistique 4 10.0
108 222235022506 LAOUAR ABDEREZAK Statistique 4 10.0 1
114 222235022017 LOMBARKIA TAYSSIR MOHAMED SADDEK Statistique 4 11.0
117 222235064518 MAANSAR FARIDA Statistique 4 10.5 5
119 222235159603 MEGUELLATI AHMED ZAKARIA Statistique 4 1
122 222235005502 MESSARA AMEL Statistique 4 3 10.0
129 222235112505 SALHI CHIMA Statistique 4 11.0
133 222235027009 SEDRAT SOHAIB Statistique 4 12.5
136 212135018782 SLIMANI Rami Statistique 4 2 4

3 222235006210 ABDELMADJID CHAIMA Entreprenariat
6 222235022615 ACHIKA LINA MANAR Entreprenariat // 10 //

24 222235087005 BELKHIRI AYOUB Entreprenariat // 8 //
31 202035003840 BENCHADI Adel Entreprenariat // //
42 222235064404 BEROUAL ZINEB Entreprenariat // 11 //
51 222235077401 DAHMANI ASMAA Entreprenariat // 9 //
62 222235134814 DEBBACHE BOUCHRA Entreprenariat // 13 //
65 212135000991 DJELLAKH Rabab Entreprenariat // 12 //
69 222235023208 FERADI YOUCEF Entreprenariat // //
89 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Entreprenariat // //
92 222235005903 KABAB BADR EDDINE Entreprenariat // 8 //

111 222235022506 LAOUAR ABDEREZAK Entreprenariat // //
121 222235159603 MEGUELLATI AHMED ZAKARIA Entreprenariat // //
124 222235005502 MESSARA AMEL Entreprenariat // 9 //



127 222235112505 SALHI CHIMA Entreprenariat // //
25 222235087005 BELKHIRI AYOUB Finance de l'entreprise 7 10.0 12.5
32 202035003840 BENCHADI Adel Finance de l'entreprise
34 212135013849 BENHALA ACHRAF TAKI EDDINE Finance de l'entreprise 7 10.0 15
99 222235064411 KICHAH SOUNDOUS Finance de l'entreprise 2 14.0 10

112 222235022017 LOMBARKIA TAYSSIR MOHAMED SADDEK Finance de l'entreprise 2 12.0 12
125 222235006304 MOULAHCENE ABDERRAOUF Finance de l'entreprise 2 10.0 11
18 222235006211 BAGHZIME CHAIMA Langue Etrangère 3 // 14.25 //
19 222235112502 BARECHE ZAKARIA Langue Etrangère 3 // 9 //
26 222235087005 BELKHIRI AYOUB Langue Etrangère 3 // 8 //
43 222235064404 BEROUAL ZINEB Langue Etrangère 3 // 6 //
44 212135003835 BOUSSADIA CHAKIB Langue Etrangère 3 // 5 //
63 222235134814 DEBBACHE BOUCHRA Langue Etrangère 3 // 11.75 //
67 222235023208 FERADI YOUCEF Langue Etrangère 3 // //
87 222235087019 GUEZOULI Mouhamed wail Langue Etrangère 3 // //
90 222235058603 HEMMAL KOCI Langue Etrangère 3 // 7.5 //
94 222235005903 KABAB BADR EDDINE Langue Etrangère 3 // 7 //
97 222235021718 KERBOUB AMEL Langue Etrangère 3 // 10 //

128 222235112505 SALHI CHIMA Langue Etrangère 3 // //
132 222235027009 SEDRAT SOHAIB Langue Etrangère 3 // 10.5 //


